— E&H5 : 2022/09/18 (B)
— E&I5E : 09:00 - 12:00

— EEME

(S
9:00-9:05
9:05-9:10
9:10-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:35-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

& B
RS
RENE

Why is T1 colorectal cancer such
an important issue?

Chronological trend of T1 CRC in Taiwan

Treatment of T1 colorectal cancer:
Surgical perspectives

Endoscopic diagnosis and treatment of
T1 colorectal cancer: Gl perspectives
Pathological issues of T1 colorectal cancer:
Toward standardization

r

Dialogue between Gl and pathologists:
-What do we expect for pathologists?
(by Gl doctor)

-What do we expect for Gl doctors?
(by pathologist)

Pathological risk factors for lymph node
metastasis in T1 colorectal cancer:
Systematic review of the literatures

Dialogue between Gl and surgeons:
- What do we expected for surgeon?
(by GI doctor)

-What do we expect for Gl doctors?
(by surgeon)

Panel Discussion
-Toward multidisciplinary approach for T1
colorectal cancer

EMEN : AE - OFEE - KEEEBERER PO

MEN - SEHEABES SEHECAARBESRE - PEREABERIINEES

EEEN . #EENSERREE - BX@ENRR

o

aiEXiE

Taiwan C

EXEER104BE (BEHPERCEE—RIKLE)

wm A

ERER SR

Gikve_ S PR T

Taiwan Colorectal Cancer Screening Program Workshop
Standardization and multidisciplinary approach
for T1 Colorectal Cancer

A BRI
AX & 0

BERTRERRES

P IR ESEM
Eihve=y PN BB
SLEWE L
AMBEERPD

EE S & BRET
EILEREBER

ZRE I BE R
REHBHCAREM R E R
BERRBUR

Bl EE AR BRI RER

3N

MHEEEE
AR KM =R
BIERSED

B 17 AR T AR B AR Y i BE

S8

REHE RIS

Egabal L
B U AERER
GET T BN
15 1A E ST

EE N 1=
BELEMR

All speakers

BHEEER

PEREABEBIMIE

B

MHREEE
FC S KA

B

KSR
E S A

BARHRER

BRI
E A

BERMRER

pEnEeg




