



Taiwan Colorectal Cancer Screening Program Workshop

Standardization and multidisciplinary approach

for T1 Colorectal Cancer

- 會議日期：2022/09/18 (日)
- 會議時間：09:00 - 12:00
- 會議地點：臺大醫學院104講堂 (台北市中正區仁愛路一段1號1樓)

報名網址



時 間	題 目	講 者	座 長
9:00-9:05	活動開場	邱瀚模教授 國立臺灣大學醫學院附設醫院	
9:05-9:10	長官致詞	衛生福利部國民健康署	
9:10-9:30	Why is T1 colorectal cancer such an important issue?	許文峰醫師 國立臺灣大學醫學院附設醫院	
9:30-9:45	Chronological trend of T1 CRC in Taiwan	江濬如博士 台灣癌症登記中心	楊純豪理事長 中華民國大腸直腸外科醫學會
9:45-10:00	Treatment of T1 colorectal cancer: Surgical perspectives	藍苑慈醫師 臺北榮民總醫院	
10:00-10:20	Endoscopic diagnosis and treatment of T1 colorectal cancer: GI perspectives	郭震亞醫師 天主教輔仁大學附設醫院	林裕民主任 新光吳火獅紀念醫院
10:20-10:35	Pathological issues of T1 colorectal cancer: Toward standardization	孫家棟教授 國立臺灣大學醫學院附設醫院	
10:35-10:45	休 息		
10:45-11:05	Dialogue between GI and pathologists: -What do we expect for pathologists? (by GI doctor) -What do we expect for GI doctors? (by pathologist)	林裕民主任 新光吳火獅紀念醫院 李忠達醫師 國立成功大學醫學院附設醫院	鄭永銘教授 國立臺灣大學醫學院附設醫院
11:05-11:20	Pathological risk factors for lymph node metastasis in T1 colorectal cancer: Systematic review of the literatures	林宣合醫師 天主教聖保祿醫院	邱瀚模教授
11:20-11:40	Dialogue between GI and surgeons: - What do we expected for surgeon? (by GI doctor) -What do we expect for GI doctors? (by surgeon)	張為淵醫師 國立臺灣大學醫學院附設醫院癌醫中心分院 楊靖國醫師 馬偕紀念醫院	國立臺灣大學醫學院附設醫院
11:40-12:00	Panel Discussion -Toward multidisciplinary approach for T1 colorectal cancer	All speakers	

主辦單位：乳癌、口腔癌、大腸癌篩檢資料監測中心

協辦單位：台灣消化系醫學會、台灣消化系內視鏡醫學會、中華民國大腸直腸外科醫學會、台灣病理學會

指導單位：衛生福利部國民健康署、國家衛生研究院

